ECM – STUDENT ENGAGEMENT RUBRIC   Q1
Name:  ____________________________________	Block:  ________
(Student’s name must be written in ink before the teacher will initial this sheet)
Smart Lunch (This requires students to work individauly or in study groups, completing relevant math assignments which may include but is not limited to homework, studying for quizzes/test while in SMART Lunch)
	Date
	SM Lunch
	SM Lunch
	SM Lunch 
	SM Lunch
	SM
Lunch
	SM
Lunch
	SM
Lunch
	SM
Lunch
	Total

	Points
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	80

	Initials
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	----



Unit Quiz Corrections  (10 points each) – must be completed prior to the unit test
	Units
	Unit 1
Quiz 3
	Unit 2
Quiz 1
	Unit 2
Quiz 2
	Unit 3
Quiz 1
	Unit 3
Quiz 2
	Unit 4
Quiz 1
	 Unit 4 
 Quiz 2
	Total

	Initials
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	70



Present a problem during class (10 points each) 
	Date
	Date
	Date
	Date
	Date
	Date
	Date
	Date
	Total

	Initials
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	70




Test Corrections (15 points each)
	Test
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Unit 2
	Unit 3
	Unit 4
	Total

	Initials
	15
	15
	15
	60




Class Activities
	Date
	Date
	Date
	Date
	
Date
	
Date
	Date
	Date
	Total

	Points
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Initials
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	----


TOTAL STUDENT ENGAGEMENT GRADE:
__________/100


